
Box Score Report
DHS vs Mandan - Jan 9, 2026 - L 47-75

Period Stats
Team 1 2 Final
DHS 18 29 47

45 30 75
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+36Pts Dickinson Girls Varsity Basketball

Tied

-36Pts Mandan High School
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Dickinson Girls Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#1 Jenna Nelson 0 0 0

#2 Tatum Fisher 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#3 Aliyah Zastoupil 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#4 Claire Rodakowski 0 0/0 0/0 0 0

#5 Emily Dutke 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#12 Evylyn Fridley 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#13 Reese Ryder 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#15 Ali Stevenson 0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#22 Abby Praus 0/0 0 0

#34 Evy Halverson 0/0 0 0 0

Mandan High School's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#5 Sierra Gustavsson 0/0 0 0 0

#10 Tatum Radke 0/0 0 0 0

#12 Hadley Harris 0 0 0

#13 Kaelynn Talley 0 0 0

#14 Lizzy Milne 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#15 Allyson Holzer 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0

#23 Kimimila McAllister 0/0 0 0 0

#24 Unknown Athlete 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#30 Stray Ressler 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#32 Alli Reiner 0/0 0 0 0

#34 Anna Bugbee 0/0 0 0 0

#35 Unknown Athlete 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#40 Unknown Athlete 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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